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Calla Campbell
Katarina O Neill
Ashley Borglund
Hannah Jones
Allison Jones
Emma Mccarville
Emma Child
Alexandra Webber
Brieanna Bright
Moriah Holmquist
Josie Fenton

Ya Hsuan (Wendy) Lin
Gurmehar Mann
Matt Portelance
Milada Kubb
Jeevan Bachra
Laiken Richardson
Bethanie Child
Kaiwen You

Tyla Foster

Club

Grandview SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Aldergrove FSC

Northern BC Centre

White Rock South Surrey SC
Northern BC Centre
Northern BC Centre
Aldergrove FSC

Langley FSC

Langley FSC

Grandview SC

Abbotsford SC

North Surrey SC

Highland Dev Camp FSS
Mission FSC

North Surrey SC

Maple Ridge SC

Northern BC Centre

White Rock South Surrey SC
Maple Ridge SC

Shannon Downing

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

19-May-2019

2019 Belair Direct Super Series Victoria Day

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

3:52:37PM

Surrey, BC
05-17-19 to 05-19-19

Bronze Women (IN Gp2)

Category Result Summary

INL2

3891 (1)
36.02 (2
3309 (3
3249 (4
3169 (5)
3157 (6)
3115 (7)
29.16  (8)
20.01  (9)
28.08 (10)
2753 (11)
2717 (12)
2549 (13)
2379  (14)
2209 (15)
2041  (16)
2003 (17)
19.94 (18)
19.46  (19)

38.91
36.02
33.09
32.49
31.69
31.57
31.15
29.16
29.01
28.08
27.53
27.17
25.49
23.79
22.09
20.41
20.03
19.94
19.46
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